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Routes & schedules Fares & passes Service advisories Customer service

Home [ Fares & passes

Fares & passes

Information about TTC fares and passes

Fare pricing

More information about
Fare type Adult Youth (13-19) Senior (65+) fares

Single fare $3.35 $2.40 $2.30

How to buy fares and

Single fare
$3.30 My A M/ A passes

(debit/credit card)

Paying your fare with

TTC-tip: Kids ages 0-12 ride for free! You can also obtain a child Proof- PRESTO

of-Age card For children who are tall for their age.
PRESTO for regional travel [Eq

PRESTO (pay-as-you-go) PRESTO on the TTC

||:=Fa fiema Al | Wtk 1 3.1G% |‘-'.'.|:|ninr fARE.LY
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TTC Monthly Passes

Senior (65+) or
Fare type Adult

Youth (13-19)
12-Month Pass $143.00 $117.45
Monthly Pass $156.00 $128.15
Post-Secondary Monthly Pass $128.15 N/A
Fair Pass Transit Discount Program $123.25 N/A

TTC Tip: The TTC 12-Month Pass requires customers to sign up for a 12-month
contract with PRESTO that offers a discounted rate on monthly passes.

Theae TTC monthlvy nase nan PRESTO are availahle for cale fram the last 12 dave af the

RHABEIZNDAIMWE I X IODEHF
(EHAFIATH, 1H=REFRLE)
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BikeShareToronto.com
[#55) BaB.2378

tap =
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uuuuuuu HOW ITWORKS PRICING SYSTEMMAP NETWORKINFO BLOG

city. Whether you're commuting or exploring the city with friends and family, bike share is a fun, flexible

and cost-effective way to navigate Toronto.

$3.25- 815 $115
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